CB Experince

Autodromo Capuava

5/11/2022

OF

CB Experience 1122

i

Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
6C 05/11/2022 13:24. ......
Qualificacao
\Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia \Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(165) ALEX ALONSO FEITOSA
1 1:51.874 +6.407 13:30:06.799
2 1:48.578 +3.111 13:31:55.377
3 1:45.467 - 13:33:40.844
4 1:47.086 +1.619 13:35:27.930
5 1:46.789 +1.322 13:37:14.719
6 1:46.586 +1.119 13:39:01.305
7 1:47.374 +1.907 13:40:48.679
8 1:47.626 +2.159 13:42:36.305
9 1:46.727 +1.260 13:44:23.032
(143) NEWTON CESAR RETAMERO
1 1:55.529 +8.538 13:30:12.814
2 1:47.556 +0.565 13:32:00.370
3 1:47.128 +0.137 13:33:47.498
4 1:49.477 +2.486 13:35:36.975
5 1:46.991 - 13:37:23.966
(132) GUSTAVO TAMURA SACOMANI
1 1:59.165 +10.141 13:31:06.570
2 1:51.010 +1.986 13:32:57.580
3 1:49.024 - 13:34:46.604
4 1:49.395 +0.371 13:36:35.999
5 1:51.365 +2.341 13:38:27.364
(121) FAGNER DIAS
1 2:01.876 +11.622 13:30:13.556
2 1:53.789 +3.535 13:32:07.345
3 1:53.044 +2.790 13:34:00.389
4 1:52.759 +2.505 13:35:53.148
5 1:52.576 +2.322 13:37:45.724
6 1:50.254 - 13:39:35.978
(150) ROGERIO LUIZ DE MELO
1 2:15.353 +12.569 13:30:36.278
2 2:08.086 +5.302 13:32:44.364
3 2:02.784 - 13:34:47.148
4 2:03.606 +0.822 13:36:50.754
5 2:03.054 +0.270 13:38:53.808
(131) GUSTAVO TADEU GARCIA
1 2:21.095 +16.428 13:31:16.241
2 2:13.542 +8.875 13:33:29.783
3 2:16.181 +11.514 13:35:45.964
4 2:10.047 +5.380 13:37:56.011
5 2:06.549 +1.882 13:40:02.560
6 2:04.667 - 13:42:07.227
(110) CARLOS ADRIANO TRAVASSOS
1 2:08.023 +2.294 13:30:28.138
2 2:05.729 - 13:32:33.867
(159) FABIO NISHI
1 13:11.821 - 13:41:28.529
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